UK  T 020 7241 8787  |  F 020 7241 8700  |  sales@elandcables.com  |  www.elandcables.com
International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NR/PS/TEL/00015 Copper Trackside LSZH Cable
APPLICATION
Suitable for installation in trackside cable troughing, buried
duct routes, tunnels and generally in areas where smoke
and toxic fumes may cause a threat to life and equipment.

International  T +44 20 7241 8740  |  F +44 20 7241 8700  |  international@elandcables.com
DIMENSIONS
Conductor 0.63mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
 NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0263LSZH 006/168021 2 12.3 105
A8T0563LSZH 006/168022 5 13.8 158
A8T1063LSZH 006/168023 10 15.6 226
A8T2063LSZH 006/168024 20 18.1 332
A8T3063LSZH 006/168025 30 20.4 420
A8T5063LSZH 006/168026 50 24.2 618
A8T7563LSZH 006/168027 75 28.2 779
A8T10063LSZH 006/168028 100 31 1090
2 of 3 | technicalspecification
Conductor 0.90mm
ELAND PART NO. NETWORK RAIL
PART NO. / PADS
 NO. OF
PAIRS
MAXIMUM OVERALL
DIAMETER
mm
NOMINAL
WEIGHT
kg/km
A8T0209LSZH 006/168071 2 13.3 130
A8T0509LSZH 006/168072 5 15.6 219
A8T1009LSZH 006/168073 10 18.1 329
A8T2009LSZH 006/168074 20 21.9 520
A8T3009LSZH 006/168075 30 25.2 702
A8T5009LSZH 006/168076 50 30 1065
A8T7509LSZH 006/168077 75 35.8 1325
A8T10009LSZH 006/168078 100 39.1 1890
 Click here for more information:
elandcables.com | NR/PS/TEL/00015 Copper Trackside LSZH Cable